“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 91

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Katie Louise H
Stephen Connor
Becca M
Katie Louise H
Mark Hollinrake
Lynne Calland
Lindsey Wynn
Natalie Greenlees
Stephen Connor
Maev Macvicar
Steph W
Jenny Ross
Steph W
Jack Borg
Lynne Calland
Stephen Connor
Katie Louise H
Lynne Calland
Stephen Connor
Karen Acky
Charlotte Riley
Logan Mcmillan
Shaughna Murray
Karen Acky
Fiona Ingram
Stephen Connor
Karen Acky
Karen Acky
Christopher Don
Stephen Connor

Lynne Calland

Draw: February 23, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

61
62
64
65
66
69
70
73
74
76
78
79
80
82
83
84
86
87
89
90
94
95

100

102

104

106

107

109

113

116

117

119

Name

Charlotte Riley
Jack Borg
Stephen Elsley
Lindsey Wynn
Becca M
Stephen Elsley
Mark Seager
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™;
Lynne Calland
Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan
Antoinette Re
Shaughna Murray
Becca M
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Lynne Calland
Karen Acky
Fiona Ingram
Natalie Greenlees
Stephen Elsley
Stephen Elsley
a™; Estelle Pritchard 4™
Deborah Casson
Karen Acky
Lynne Calland
Stephen Connor
Shaughna Murray
Becca M
Karen Acky
Mark Hollinrake

Mark Hollinrake

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

124
125
127
128
129
130
132
133
135
136
137
141
143
145
146
147
149
150
152
157
158
159
161
162
168
172
173

£75 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

Name

Lynne Calland
Becca M
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Steph W
Mark Hollinrake
Jenny Ross
Mark Seager
Karen Acky
Maev Macvicar
Stephen Elsley
Stephen Connor
Stephen Elsley
Lynne Calland
Sarah Davies
Yasreen Akhtar
Steph W
Becca M
Becca M
Logan Mcmillan
Katie Louise H
Stephen Connor
Karen Acky
Becca M
Logan Mcmillan
Katie Louise H

Becca M
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https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

