

Ticket No.	Name
1	Logan Mcmillan
3	Katie Louise H
4	Stephen Connor
5	Becca M
9	Katie Louise H
10	Mark Hollinrake
11	Lynne Calland
12	Lindsey Wynn
16	Natalie Greenlees
18	Stephen Connor
20	Maev Macvicar
21	Steph W
23	Jenny Ross
27	Steph W
28	Jack Borg
29	Lynne Calland
32	Stephen Connor
33	Katie Louise H
36	Lynne Calland
37	Stephen Connor
38	Karen Acky
42	Charlotte Riley
46	Logan Mcmillan
47	Shaughna Murray
50	Karen Acky
52	Fiona Ingram
53	Stephen Connor
54	Karen Acky
56	Karen Acky
57	Christopher Don
58	Stephen Connor
59	Lynne Calland

Ticket No.	Name
61	Charlotte Riley
62	Jack Borg
64	Stephen Elsley
65	Lindsey Wynn
66	Becca M
69	Stephen Elsley
70	Mark Seager
73	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
74	Lynne Calland
76	Janine Mason
78	Logan Mcmillan
79	Antoinette Re
80	Shaughna Murray
82	Becca M
83	Logan Mcmillan
84	Logan Mcmillan
86	Lynne Calland
87	Karen Acky
89	Fiona Ingram
90	Natalie Greenlees
94	Stephen Elsley
95	Stephen Elsley
100	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
102	Deborah Casson
104	Karen Acky
106	Lynne Calland
107	Stephen Connor
109	Shaughna Murray
113	Becca M
116	Karen Acky
117	Mark Hollinrake
119	Mark Hollinrake

Ticket No.	Name
124	Lynne Calland
125	Becca M
127	Logan Mcmillan
128	Logan Mcmillan
129	Steph W
130	Mark Hollinrake
132	Jenny Ross
133	Mark Seager
135	Karen Acky
136	Maev Macvicar
137	Stephen Elsley
141	Stephen Connor
143	Stephen Elsley
145	Lynne Calland
146	Sarah Davies
147	Yasreen Akhtar
149	Steph W
150	Becca M
152	Becca M
157	Logan Mcmillan
158	Katie Louise H
159	Stephen Connor
161	Karen Acky
162	Becca M
168	Logan Mcmillan
172	Katie Louise H
173	Becca M